
Credit
 Hours Tuition

Infrastructure 
Fee

Technology
Fee

Activity
Fee

Equip
Fee

Health 
Center Fee Total

Senior
Citizen

C. H.

0.5 74.01       12.74       8.16      1.38    4.08      -        100.36     26.36       0.50
1 148.01     25.48       16.32    2.75    8.16      -        200.72     52.71       1
2 296.02     50.96       32.64    5.50    16.32    -        401.44     105.42     2
3 444.03     76.44       48.96    8.25    24.48    -        602.16     158.13     3
4 592.04     101.92     65.28    11.00 32.64    -        802.88     210.84     4
5 740.05     127.40     81.60    13.75 40.80    -        1,003.60 263.55     5
6 888.06     152.88     97.92    16.50 48.96    47.50   1,251.82 316.26     6
7 1,036.07 178.36     114.24  19.25 57.12    47.50   1,452.54 368.97     7
8 1,184.08 203.84     130.56  22.00 65.28    47.50   1,653.26 421.68     8
9 1,332.09 229.32     146.88  24.75 73.44    47.50   1,853.98 474.39     9

10 1,480.10 254.80     163.20  27.50 81.60    47.50   2,054.70 527.10     10
11 1,628.11 280.28     179.52  30.25 89.76    47.50   2,255.42 579.81     11
12 1,776.12 305.76     195.84  33.00 97.92    47.50   2,456.14 632.52     12
13 1,924.13 331.24     212.16  35.75 106.08 47.50   2,656.86 685.23     13

14-18 2,072.14 356.72     228.48  38.50 114.24 47.50   2,857.58 737.94     14-18
200.72$ 

0.5 101.32     12.74       8.16      1.38    4.08      -        127.67     127.67     0.50
1 202.63     25.48       16.32    2.75    8.16      -        255.34     255.34     1
2 405.26     50.96       32.64    5.50    16.32    -        510.68     510.68     2
3 607.89     76.44       48.96    8.25    24.48    -        766.02     766.02     3
4 810.52     101.92     65.28    11.00 32.64    -        1,021.36 1,021.36 4
5 1,013.15 127.40     81.60    13.75 40.80    -        1,276.70 1,276.70 5
6 1,215.78 152.88     97.92    16.50 48.96    47.50   1,579.54 1,532.04 6
7 1,418.41 178.36     114.24  19.25 57.12    47.50   1,834.88 1,787.38 7
8 1,621.04 203.84     130.56  22.00 65.28    47.50   2,090.22 2,042.72 8
9 1,823.67 229.32     146.88  24.75 73.44    47.50   2,345.56 2,298.06 9

10 2,026.30 254.80     163.20  27.50 81.60    47.50   2,600.90 2,553.40 10
11 2,228.93 280.28     179.52  30.25 89.76    47.50   2,856.24 2,808.74 11
12 2,431.56 305.76     195.84  33.00 97.92    47.50   3,111.58 3,064.08 12
13 2,634.19 331.24     212.16  35.75 106.08 47.50   3,366.92 3,319.42 13

14-18 2,836.82 356.72     228.48  38.50 114.24 47.50   3,622.26 3,574.76 14-18
255.34$ 

0.5 214.58     12.74       8.16      1.38    4.08      -        240.93     240.93     0.50
1 429.15     25.48       16.32    2.75    8.16      -        481.86     481.86     1
2 858.30     50.96       32.64    5.50    16.32    -        963.72     963.72     2
3 1,287.45 76.44       48.96    8.25    24.48    -        1,445.58 1,445.58 3
4 1,716.60 101.92     65.28    11.00 32.64    -        1,927.44 1,927.44 4
5 2,145.75 127.40     81.60    13.75 40.80    -        2,409.30 2,409.30 5
6 2,574.90 152.88     97.92    16.50 48.96    47.50   2,938.66 2,891.16 6
7 3,004.05 178.36     114.24  19.25 57.12    47.50   3,420.52 3,373.02 7
8 3,433.20 203.84     130.56  22.00 65.28    47.50   3,902.38 3,854.88 8
9 3,862.35 229.32     146.88  24.75 73.44    47.50   4,384.24 4,336.74 9

10 4,291.50 254.80     163.20  27.50 81.60    47.50   4,866.10 4,818.60 10
11 4,720.65 280.28     179.52  30.25 89.76    47.50   5,347.96 5,300.46 11
12 5,149.80 305.76     195.84  33.00 97.92    47.50   5,829.82 5,782.32 12
13 5,578.95 331.24     212.16  35.75 106.08 47.50   6,311.68 6,264.18 13

14-18 6,008.10 356.72     228.48  38.50 114.24 47.50   6,793.54 6,746.04 14-18
481.86$ incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.
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Tuition & Fee Schedule - Flathead Co. Ca
Academic Year 2024-2025

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



Credit
 Hours Tuition

Infrastructure 
Fee

Technology
Fee

Activity
Fee

Equip
Fee

Health 
Center Fee Total

Senior
Citizen

C. H.

0.5 74.01       12.74       8.16      1.38   4.08      -        100.36     26.36       0.50
1 148.01     25.48       16.32    2.75   8.16      -        200.72     52.71       1
2 296.02     50.96       32.64    5.50   16.32   -        401.44     105.42     2
3 444.03     76.44       48.96    8.25   24.48   -        602.16     158.13     3
4 592.04     101.92     65.28    11.00 32.64   -        802.88     210.84     4
5 740.05     127.40     81.60    13.75 40.80   -        1,003.60 263.55     5
6 888.06     152.88     97.92    16.50 48.96   -        1,204.32 316.26     6
7 1,036.07 178.36     114.24  19.25 57.12   -        1,405.04 368.97     7
8 1,184.08 203.84     130.56  22.00 65.28   -        1,605.76 421.68     8
9 1,332.09 229.32     146.88  24.75 73.44   -        1,806.48 474.39     9

10 1,480.10 254.80     163.20  27.50 81.60   -        2,007.20 527.10     10
11 1,628.11 280.28     179.52  30.25 89.76   -        2,207.92 579.81     11
12 1,776.12 305.76     195.84  33.00 97.92   -        2,408.64 632.52     12
13 1,924.13 331.24     212.16  35.75 106.08 -        2,609.36 685.23     13

14-18 2,072.14 356.72     228.48  38.50 114.24 -        2,810.08 737.94     14-18
200.72$ 

0.5 101.32     12.74       8.16      1.38   4.08      -        127.67     127.67     0.50
1 202.63     25.48       16.32    2.75   8.16      -        255.34     255.34     1
2 405.26     50.96       32.64    5.50   16.32   -        510.68     510.68     2
3 607.89     76.44       48.96    8.25   24.48   -        766.02     766.02     3
4 810.52     101.92     65.28    11.00 32.64   -        1,021.36 1,021.36 4
5 1,013.15 127.40     81.60    13.75 40.80   -        1,276.70 1,276.70 5
6 1,215.78 152.88     97.92    16.50 48.96   -        1,532.04 1,532.04 6
7 1,418.41 178.36     114.24  19.25 57.12   -        1,787.38 1,787.38 7
8 1,621.04 203.84     130.56  22.00 65.28   -        2,042.72 2,042.72 8
9 1,823.67 229.32     146.88  24.75 73.44   -        2,298.06 2,298.06 9

10 2,026.30 254.80     163.20  27.50 81.60   -        2,553.40 2,553.40 10
11 2,228.93 280.28     179.52  30.25 89.76   -        2,808.74 2,808.74 11
12 2,431.56 305.76     195.84  33.00 97.92   -        3,064.08 3,064.08 12
13 2,634.19 331.24     212.16  35.75 106.08 -        3,319.42 3,319.42 13

14-18 2,836.82 356.72     228.48  38.50 114.24 -        3,574.76 3,574.76 14-18
255.34$ 

0.5 214.58     12.74       8.16      1.38   4.08      -        240.93     240.93     0.50
1 429.15     25.48       16.32    2.75   8.16      -        481.86     481.86     1
2 858.30     50.96       32.64    5.50   16.32   -        963.72     963.72     2
3 1,287.45 76.44       48.96    8.25   24.48   -        1,445.58 1,445.58 3
4 1,716.60 101.92     65.28    11.00 32.64   -        1,927.44 1,927.44 4
5 2,145.75 127.40     81.60    13.75 40.80   -        2,409.30 2,409.30 5
6 2,574.90 152.88     97.92    16.50 48.96   -        2,891.16 2,891.16 6
7 3,004.05 178.36     114.24  19.25 57.12   -        3,373.02 3,373.02 7
8 3,433.20 203.84     130.56  22.00 65.28   -        3,854.88 3,854.88 8
9 3,862.35 229.32     146.88  24.75 73.44   -        4,336.74 4,336.74 9

10 4,291.50 254.80     163.20  27.50 81.60   -        4,818.60 4,818.60 10
11 4,720.65 280.28     179.52  30.25 89.76   -        5,300.46 5,300.46 11
12 5,149.80 305.76     195.84  33.00 97.92   -        5,782.32 5,782.32 12
13 5,578.95 331.24     212.16  35.75 106.08 -        6,264.18 6,264.18 13

14-18 6,008.10 356.72     228.48  38.50 114.24 -        6,746.04 6,746.04 14-18
481.86$ incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.
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Tuition & Fee Schedule - Lincoln Co. Campus
Academic Year 2024-2025

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



Credit
 Hours Tuition

Infrastructure 
Fee

Technology
Fee

Activity
Fee

Equip
Fee

Health 
Center Fee Total

Senior
Citizen

C. H.

0.5 141.95    12.74       8.16         1.38         4.08         -           168.30    168.30    0.50
1 283.89    25.48       16.32       2.75         8.16         -           336.60    336.60    1
2 567.78    50.96       32.64       5.50         16.32       -           673.20    673.20    2
3 851.67    76.44       48.96       8.25         24.48       -           1,009.80 1,009.80 3
4 1,135.56 101.92     65.28       11.00       32.64       -           1,346.40 1,346.40 4
5 1,419.45 127.40     81.60       13.75       40.80       -           1,683.00 1,683.00 5
6 1,703.34 152.88     97.92       16.50       48.96       47.50       2,067.10 2,019.60 6
7 1,987.23 178.36     114.24    19.25       57.12       47.50       2,403.70 2,356.20 7
8 2,271.12 203.84     130.56    22.00       65.28       47.50       2,740.30 2,692.80 8
9 2,555.01 229.32     146.88    24.75       73.44       47.50       3,076.90 3,029.40 9

10 2,838.90 254.80     163.20    27.50       81.60       47.50       3,413.50 3,366.00 10
11 3,122.79 280.28     179.52    30.25       89.76       47.50       3,750.10 3,702.60 11
12 3,406.68 305.76     195.84    33.00       97.92       47.50       4,086.70 4,039.20 12
13 3,690.57 331.24     212.16    35.75       106.08    47.50       4,423.30 4,375.80 13

14-18 3,974.46 356.72     228.48    38.50      114.24    47.50      4,759.90 4,712.40 14-18
336.60$  
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Academic Year 2024-2025
Tuition & Fee Schedule - WUE

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



Credit
 Hours Tuition

Infrastructure 
Fee

Technology
Fee

Activity
Fee

Equip
Fee

Health Center 
Fee Total C. H.

1 74.01       -            -            -            -            -            74.01       1
2 148.02     -            -            -            -            -            148.02     2
3 222.03     -            -            -            -            -            222.03     3
4 296.04     -            -            -            -            -            296.04     4
5 370.05     -            -            -            -            -            370.05     5
6 444.06     -            -            -            -            -            444.06     6
7 518.07     -            -            -            -            -            518.07     7
8 592.08     -            -            -            -            -            592.08     8
9 666.09     -            -            -            -            -            666.09     9

10 740.10     -            -            -            -            -            740.10     10
11 814.11     -            -            -            -            -            814.11     11
12 888.12     -            -            -            -            -            888.12     12
13 962.13     -            -            -            -            -            962.13     13

14-18 1,036.14  -            -            -            -            -            1,036.14  14-18
74.01$     

1 74.01       -            -            -            -            -            74.01       1
2 148.02     -            -            -            -            -            148.02     2
3 222.03     -            -            -            -            -            222.03     3
4 296.04     -            -            -            -            -            296.04     4
5 370.05     -            -            -            -            -            370.05     5
6 444.06     -            -            -            -            -            444.06     6
7 518.07     -            -            -            -            -            518.07     7
8 592.08     -            -            -            -            -            592.08     8
9 666.09     -            -            -            -            -            666.09     9

10 740.10     -            -            -            -            -            740.10     10
11 814.11     -            -            -            -            -            814.11     11
12 888.12     -            -            -            -            -            888.12     12
13 962.13     -            -            -            -            -            962.13     13

14-18 1,036.14  -            -            -            -            -            1,036.14  14-18
74.01$     

1 214.57     25.48       16.32       2.75          8.16          -            267.28     1
2 429.14     50.96       32.64       5.50          16.32       -            534.56     2
3 643.71     76.44       48.96       8.25          24.48       -            801.84     3
4 858.28     101.92     65.28       11.00       32.64       -            1,069.12  4
5 1,072.85  127.40     81.60       13.75       40.80       -            1,336.40  5
6 1,287.42  152.88     97.92       16.50       48.96       -            1,603.68  6
7 1,501.99  178.36     114.24     19.25       57.12       -            1,870.96  7
8 1,716.56  203.84     130.56     22.00       65.28       -            2,138.24  8
9 1,931.13  229.32     146.88     24.75       73.44       -            2,405.52  9

10 2,145.70  254.80     163.20     27.50       81.60       -            2,672.80  10
11 2,360.27  280.28     179.52     30.25       89.76       -            2,940.08  11
12 2,574.84  305.76     195.84     33.00       97.92       -            3,207.36  12
13 2,789.41  331.24     212.16     35.75       106.08     -            3,474.64  13

14-18 3,003.98  356.72     228.48     38.50       114.24     -            3,741.92  14-18
267.28$   incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.
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Tuition & Fee Schedule - Running Start
Academic Year 2024-2025

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.
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